
Show #913078 (Sandy Jirkovsky): NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - HS1 (12/07/2019)

54. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity (Rein) - Shown: 16  (Added Money: $5000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 838 Playgirls Merada Cat Luke Jones 72.50 Good Ole Boys$490.00 0.00

2T 814 Smoke On Fishko Mike Smith 72.00 Cheri Carter$163.33 0.00

2T 881 SJR Smooth Lil Oak Kyle Noyce 72.00 JANIE DVORAK-COMPTON$163.33 0.00

2T 805 Reys Playgun Monty Bruce 72.00 Codi Jo Christianson$163.33 0.00

5 837 Please Rey Luke Jones 71.50 David Pratt0.00

6T 844 Atlasst Lance Scheffel 71.00 Michael T, DVM Stabbe0.00

6T 873 CP Dual Metallic Ryan Gallentine 71.00 Karen Wallace0.00

8T 832 Smart China Cat Kirk Hall 70.50 Mickey Anderson0.00

8T 845 Genuine Remi Lance Scheffel 70.50 Emily Saffert0.00

10 878 Electric Smarts Ryan Gallentine 70.00 Daniel Tesar0.00

11 815 Lee Ah Mike Smith 69.50 Glenn Oelke0.00

12T 882 REY OF FAITH Kyle Noyce 68.00 Kyle Noyce0.00

12T 836 HQ Helluva Cat Luke Jones 68.00 Reid A Hockenson0.00

14 870 Double Shot Of Seven Zachary S Hedberg 67.00 Glenn Lone0.00

15 831 Frenchmans Karma Kirk Hall 66.00 Bismarck Ranch0.00

16 880 CR ONE CHANCE FANCY Kyle Noyce 65.50 JANIE DVORAK-COMPTON0.00



Show #913078 (Sandy Jirkovsky): NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - HS1 (12/07/2019)

54. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity (Fence) - Shown: 16  (Added Money: $5000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 837 Please Rey Luke Jones 75.00 David Pratt$490.00 0.00

2T 838 Playgirls Merada Cat Luke Jones 74.00 Good Ole Boys$245.00 0.00

2T 836 HQ Helluva Cat Luke Jones 74.00 Reid A Hockenson$245.00 0.00

4 870 Double Shot Of Seven Zachary S Hedberg 73.00 Glenn Lone0.00

5T 882 REY OF FAITH Kyle Noyce 72.50 Kyle Noyce0.00

5T 805 Reys Playgun Monty Bruce 72.50 Codi Jo Christianson0.00

7 880 CR ONE CHANCE FANCY Kyle Noyce 72.00 JANIE DVORAK-COMPTON0.00

8 881 SJR Smooth Lil Oak Kyle Noyce 71.50 JANIE DVORAK-COMPTON0.00

9T 832 Smart China Cat Kirk Hall 71.00 Mickey Anderson0.00

9T 845 Genuine Remi Lance Scheffel 71.00 Emily Saffert0.00

11 844 Atlasst Lance Scheffel 70.50 Michael T, DVM Stabbe0.00

12T 873 CP Dual Metallic Ryan Gallentine 70.00 Karen Wallace0.00

12T 814 Smoke On Fishko Mike Smith 70.00 Cheri Carter0.00

14 878 Electric Smarts Ryan Gallentine 69.50 Daniel Tesar0.00

15 815 Lee Ah Mike Smith 68.50 Glenn Oelke0.00

16 831 Frenchmans Karma Kirk Hall 68.00 Bismarck Ranch0.00



Show #913078 (Sandy Jirkovsky): NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - HS1 (12/07/2019)

54. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity (Herd) - Shown: 16  (Added Money: $5000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 837 Please Rey Luke Jones 72.50 David Pratt$490.00 0.00

2 873 CP Dual Metallic Ryan Gallentine 72.00 Karen Wallace$294.00 0.00

3T 836 HQ Helluva Cat Luke Jones 71.00 Reid A Hockenson$98.00 0.00

3T 805 Reys Playgun Monty Bruce 71.00 Codi Jo Christianson$98.00 0.00

5 882 REY OF FAITH Kyle Noyce 70.50 Kyle Noyce0.00

6T 831 Frenchmans Karma Kirk Hall 70.00 Bismarck Ranch0.00

6T 844 Atlasst Lance Scheffel 70.00 Michael T, DVM Stabbe0.00

6T 881 SJR Smooth Lil Oak Kyle Noyce 70.00 JANIE DVORAK-COMPTON0.00

9T 815 Lee Ah Mike Smith 69.00 Glenn Oelke0.00

9T 880 CR ONE CHANCE FANCY Kyle Noyce 69.00 JANIE DVORAK-COMPTON0.00

9T 845 Genuine Remi Lance Scheffel 69.00 Emily Saffert0.00

12T 832 Smart China Cat Kirk Hall 68.00 Mickey Anderson0.00

12T 838 Playgirls Merada Cat Luke Jones 68.00 Good Ole Boys0.00

12T 814 Smoke On Fishko Mike Smith 68.00 Cheri Carter0.00

15 878 Electric Smarts Ryan Gallentine 66.00 Daniel Tesar0.00

16 870 Double Shot Of Seven Zachary S Hedberg 63.00 Glenn Lone0.00



Show #913078 (Sandy Jirkovsky): NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - HS1 (12/07/2019)

54. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity (Composite) - Shown: 16  (Added Money: $5000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 837 Please Rey Luke Jones 219.00 David Pratt$2058.00 0.00

2 805 Reys Playgun Monty Bruce 215.50 Codi Jo Christianson$1646.40 0.00

3 838 Playgirls Merada Cat Luke Jones 214.50 Good Ole Boys$1234.80 0.00

4 881 SJR Smooth Lil Oak Kyle Noyce 213.50 JANIE DVORAK-COMPTON$823.20 0.00

5T 873 CP Dual Metallic Ryan Gallentine 213.00 Karen Wallace$548.80 0.00

5T 836 HQ Helluva Cat Luke Jones 213.00 Reid A Hockenson$548.80 0.00

7 844 Atlasst Lance Scheffel 211.50 Michael T, DVM Stabbe0.00

8 882 REY OF FAITH Kyle Noyce 211.00 Kyle Noyce0.00

9 845 Genuine Remi Lance Scheffel 210.50 Emily Saffert0.00

10 814 Smoke On Fishko Mike Smith 210.00 Cheri Carter0.00

11 832 Smart China Cat Kirk Hall 209.50 Mickey Anderson0.00

12 815 Lee Ah Mike Smith 207.00 Glenn Oelke0.00

13 880 CR ONE CHANCE FANCY Kyle Noyce 206.50 JANIE DVORAK-COMPTON0.00

14 878 Electric Smarts Ryan Gallentine 205.50 Daniel Tesar0.00

15 831 Frenchmans Karma Kirk Hall 204.00 Bismarck Ranch0.00

16 870 Double Shot Of Seven Zachary S Hedberg 203.00 Glenn Lone0.00



Show #913078 (Sandy Jirkovsky): NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - HS1 (12/07/2019)

55. NRCHA L1LOF: LEVEL ONE LIMITED OPEN FUTURITY (Rein) - Shown: 6  (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 814 Smoke On Fishko Mike Smith 72.00 Cheri Carter$89.38 0.00

2 846 SJR Smooth Angle Melvin Helmuth 70.50$53.63 0.00

3T 815 Lee Ah Mike Smith 69.50 Glenn Oelke$17.88 0.00

3T 808 Smooth Tap Riley David Willumsen 69.50$17.88 0.00

5 874 Shinin In The Shade Samantha Gallentine 69.00 0.00

6 879 MW RENEGADESAFARI Matthew Whitman 0.00 Matthew Whitman0.00



Show #913078 (Sandy Jirkovsky): NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - HS1 (12/07/2019)

55. NRCHA L1LOF: LEVEL ONE LIMITED OPEN FUTURITY (Fence) - Shown: 6  (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 874 Shinin In The Shade Samantha Gallentine 73.00$89.38 0.00

2 814 Smoke On Fishko Mike Smith 70.00 Cheri Carter$53.63 0.00

3 808 Smooth Tap Riley David Willumsen 69.00$35.75 0.00

4 815 Lee Ah Mike Smith 68.50 Glenn Oelke0.00

5 846 SJR Smooth Angle Melvin Helmuth 67.00 0.00

6 879 MW RENEGADESAFARI Matthew Whitman 64.00 Matthew Whitman0.00



Show #913078 (Sandy Jirkovsky): NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - HS1 (12/07/2019)

55. NRCHA L1LOF: LEVEL ONE LIMITED OPEN FUTURITY (Herd) - Shown: 6  (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 874 Shinin In The Shade Samantha Gallentine 70.00$89.38 0.00

2T 815 Lee Ah Mike Smith 69.00 Glenn Oelke$29.79 0.00

2T 808 Smooth Tap Riley David Willumsen 69.00$29.79 0.00

2T 879 MW RENEGADESAFARI Matthew Whitman 69.00 Matthew Whitman$29.79 0.00

5 814 Smoke On Fishko Mike Smith 68.00 Cheri Carter0.00

6 846 SJR Smooth Angle Melvin Helmuth 66.00 0.00



Show #913078 (Sandy Jirkovsky): NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - HS1 (12/07/2019)

55. NRCHA L1LOF: LEVEL ONE LIMITED OPEN FUTURITY (Composite) - Shown: 6  (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 874 Shinin In The Shade Samantha Gallentine 212.00$625.63 0.00

2 814 Smoke On Fishko Mike Smith 210.00 Cheri Carter$375.38 0.00

3 808 Smooth Tap Riley David Willumsen 207.50$250.25 0.00

4 815 Lee Ah Mike Smith 207.00 Glenn Oelke0.00

5 846 SJR Smooth Angle Melvin Helmuth 203.50 0.00

6 879 MW RENEGADESAFARI Matthew Whitman 133.00 Matthew Whitman0.00



Show #913078 (Sandy Jirkovsky): NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - HS1 (12/07/2019)

56. NRCHA OFMJ: Open Futurity Midwest Jackpot (Composite) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 837 Please Rey Luke Jones 219.00 David Pratt$700.00 11.00

2 838 Playgirls Merada Cat Luke Jones 214.50 Good Ole Boys$525.00 9.00

3 881 SJR Smooth Lil Oak Kyle Noyce 213.50 JANIE DVORAK-COMPTON$350.00 7.00

4T 873 CP Dual Metallic Ryan Gallentine 213.00 Karen Wallace$87.50 4.00

4T 836 HQ Helluva Cat Luke Jones 213.00 Reid A Hockenson$87.50 4.00

6 882 REY OF FAITH Kyle Noyce 211.00 Kyle Noyce1.00

7 880 CR ONE CHANCE FANCY Kyle Noyce 206.50 JANIE DVORAK-COMPTON0.00



Show #913078 (Sandy Jirkovsky): NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - HS1 (12/07/2019)

57. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity (Rein) - Shown: 3  (Added Money: $3000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 866 Seven S Red Robin Kenneth J Schueller 72.00 Kenneth J Schueller$178.13 0.00

2 847 Merada Boonshine Erin Heim 71.00 Erin Heim$106.88 0.00

3 830 BOXO Palo Chic Jecca R Ostrander 69.50 Box O Quarter Horses$71.25 0.00



Show #913078 (Sandy Jirkovsky): NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - HS1 (12/07/2019)

57. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity (Fence) - Shown: 3  (Added Money: $3000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 866 Seven S Red Robin Kenneth J Schueller 73.00 Kenneth J Schueller$178.13 0.00

2 847 Merada Boonshine Erin Heim 72.00 Erin Heim$106.88 0.00

3 830 BOXO Palo Chic Jecca R Ostrander 68.00 Box O Quarter Horses$71.25 0.00



Show #913078 (Sandy Jirkovsky): NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - HS1 (12/07/2019)

57. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity (Herd) - Shown: 3  (Added Money: $3000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 847 Merada Boonshine Erin Heim 71.00 Erin Heim$178.13 0.00

2 866 Seven S Red Robin Kenneth J Schueller 70.00 Kenneth J Schueller$106.88 0.00

3 830 BOXO Palo Chic Jecca R Ostrander 65.00 Box O Quarter Horses$71.25 0.00



Show #913078 (Sandy Jirkovsky): NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - HS1 (12/07/2019)

57. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity (Composite) - Shown: 3  (Added Money: $3000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 866 Seven S Red Robin Kenneth J Schueller 215.00 Kenneth J Schueller$1496.25 0.00

2 847 Merada Boonshine Erin Heim 214.00 Erin Heim$997.50 0.00

3 830 BOXO Palo Chic Jecca R Ostrander 202.50 Box O Quarter Horses0.00



Show #913078 (Sandy Jirkovsky): NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - HS1 (12/07/2019)

62. NRCHA AMTFUT: Amateur Futurity (Composite) - Shown: 2  (Added Money: $500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 847 Merada Boonshine Erin Heim 214.00 Erin Heim$687.50 0.00

2 830 BOXO Palo Chic Jecca R Ostrander 202.50 Box O Quarter Horses0.00



Show #913078 (Sandy Jirkovsky): NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - HS1 (12/07/2019)

58. NRCHA NPFMJ: Non Pro Futurity Midwest Jackpot (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 866 Seven S Red Robin Kenneth J Schueller 215.00 Kenneth J Schueller$500.00 0.00

2 830 BOXO Palo Chic Jecca R Ostrander 202.50 Box O Quarter Horses0.00



Show #913078 (Sandy Jirkovsky): NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - HS1 (12/07/2019)

59. NRCHA NPLFU: Non Pro Lmtd Futurity (Composite) - Shown: 3  (Added Money: $500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 808 Smooth Tap Mike Steffensen 208.00$435.00 0.00

2 877 Outskirts Of Heaven Emma Swanson 204.00 Emma Swanson$290.00 0.00

3 854 Boons N Berries Karen Radermacher 202.00 Karen Radermacher0.00



Show #913078 (Sandy Jirkovsky): NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - HS1 (12/07/2019)

63. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  (Rein) - Shown: 7  (Added Money: $4000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 850 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lance Scheffel 72.00 Lisa C Reiter$232.00 0.00

1T 842 Loaded With Light Lance Scheffel 72.00 Lance Scheffel$232.00 0.00

3 826 Boondocks Jack Jamie L Olson 71.50 Terry T Lesiak$116.00 0.00

4T 835 Imalilhankyrey Luke Jones 70.50 Reid A Hockenson0.00

4T 857 Joys Merada Shine RM Monty Bruce 70.50 Daniel Tesar0.00

6 876 Hy Dollar Cat Samantha Gallentine 70.00 Allison Nordvall0.00

7 871 Acres In Heaven Zachary S Hedberg 69.50 Liana L Hedberg0.00



Show #913078 (Sandy Jirkovsky): NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - HS1 (12/07/2019)

63. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  (Fence) - Shown: 7  (Added Money: $4000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 857 Joys Merada Shine RM Monty Bruce 74.00 Daniel Tesar$290.00 0.00

2 826 Boondocks Jack Jamie L Olson 73.50 Terry T Lesiak$174.00 0.00

3T 835 Imalilhankyrey Luke Jones 73.00 Reid A Hockenson$58.00 0.00

3T 842 Loaded With Light Lance Scheffel 73.00 Lance Scheffel$58.00 0.00

5 850 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lance Scheffel 72.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

6 876 Hy Dollar Cat Samantha Gallentine 67.50 Allison Nordvall0.00

7 871 Acres In Heaven Zachary S Hedberg 65.00 Liana L Hedberg0.00



Show #913078 (Sandy Jirkovsky): NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - HS1 (12/07/2019)

63. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  (Herd) - Shown: 8  (Added Money: $4000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 871 Acres In Heaven Zachary S Hedberg 72.00 Liana L Hedberg$290.00 0.00

2 835 Imalilhankyrey Luke Jones 71.50 Reid A Hockenson$174.00 0.00

3T 850 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lance Scheffel 71.00 Lisa C Reiter$58.00 0.00

3T 842 Loaded With Light Lance Scheffel 71.00 Lance Scheffel$58.00 0.00

5 857 Joys Merada Shine RM Monty Bruce 70.50 Daniel Tesar0.00

6 826 Boondocks Jack Jamie L Olson 69.00 Terry T Lesiak0.00

7 876 Hy Dollar Cat Samantha Gallentine 68.00 Allison Nordvall0.00

8 851 Chex Out Tuff Luke Jones 65.00 Brent W Ratliff0.00



Show #913078 (Sandy Jirkovsky): NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - HS1 (12/07/2019)

63. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  (Composite) - Shown: 8  (Added Money: $4000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 842 Loaded With Light Lance Scheffel 216.00 Lance Scheffel$1624.00 0.00

2 850 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lance Scheffel 215.50 Lisa C Reiter$1218.00 0.00

3T 835 Imalilhankyrey Luke Jones 215.00 Reid A Hockenson$609.00 0.00

3T 857 Joys Merada Shine RM Monty Bruce 215.00 Daniel Tesar$609.00 0.00

5 826 Boondocks Jack Jamie L Olson 214.00 Terry T Lesiak0.00

6 871 Acres In Heaven Zachary S Hedberg 206.50 Liana L Hedberg0.00

7 876 Hy Dollar Cat Samantha Gallentine 205.50 Allison Nordvall0.00

8 851 Chex Out Tuff Luke Jones 65.00 Brent W Ratliff0.00



Show #913078 (Sandy Jirkovsky): NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - HS1 (12/07/2019)

46. NRCHA L1LOD: Level One Limited Open Derby (Rein) - Shown: 8  (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 801 Graceahick Riley David Willumsen 72.50 James E Wilson$102.50 0.00

2 849 Luv That Smart Chex Riley David Willumsen 72.00 Justin Doll$61.50 0.00

3 843 EAF Hesa Little Whiz Melvin Helmuth 71.50 Eleanor Hamilton$41.00 0.00

4 876 Hy Dollar Cat Samantha Gallentine 70.00 Allison Nordvall0.00

5 816 LM Fuel N Lena Mike Smith 69.50 Mike & Lavonne Smith0.00

6 819 Just About To Shine Matthew M Davison 68.50 Matthew M Davison0.00

7 869 Chisums Talkin Trash Parker Liske 68.00 Pat Ward0.00

8 883 Wicked Weys Kaylee Kapraun 65.50 Jason J Johnson0.00



Show #913078 (Sandy Jirkovsky): NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - HS1 (12/07/2019)

46. NRCHA L1LOD: Level One Limited Open Derby (Fence) - Shown: 8  (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 801 Graceahick Riley David Willumsen 74.00 James E Wilson$102.50 0.00

2 883 Wicked Weys Kaylee Kapraun 73.00 Jason J Johnson$61.50 0.00

3 819 Just About To Shine Matthew M Davison 71.50 Matthew M Davison$41.00 0.00

4T 869 Chisums Talkin Trash Parker Liske 71.00 Pat Ward0.00

4T 843 EAF Hesa Little Whiz Melvin Helmuth 71.00 Eleanor Hamilton0.00

6 816 LM Fuel N Lena Mike Smith 70.00 Mike & Lavonne Smith0.00

7 849 Luv That Smart Chex Riley David Willumsen 68.50 Justin Doll0.00

8 876 Hy Dollar Cat Samantha Gallentine 67.50 Allison Nordvall0.00



Show #913078 (Sandy Jirkovsky): NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - HS1 (12/07/2019)

46. NRCHA L1LOD: Level One Limited Open Derby (Herd) - Shown: 8  (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 801 Graceahick Riley David Willumsen 72.50 James E Wilson$102.50 0.00

2 843 EAF Hesa Little Whiz Melvin Helmuth 70.00 Eleanor Hamilton$61.50 0.00

3 849 Luv That Smart Chex Riley David Willumsen 69.00 Justin Doll$41.00 0.00

4T 869 Chisums Talkin Trash Parker Liske 68.00 Pat Ward0.00

4T 876 Hy Dollar Cat Samantha Gallentine 68.00 Allison Nordvall0.00

6 816 LM Fuel N Lena Mike Smith 67.00 Mike & Lavonne Smith0.00

7 883 Wicked Weys Kaylee Kapraun 63.00 Jason J Johnson0.00

8 819 Just About To Shine Matthew M Davison 60.00 Matthew M Davison0.00



Show #913078 (Sandy Jirkovsky): NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - HS1 (12/07/2019)

46. NRCHA L1LOD: Level One Limited Open Derby (Composite) - Shown: 8  (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 801 Graceahick Riley David Willumsen 219.00 James E Wilson$574.00 0.00

2 843 EAF Hesa Little Whiz Melvin Helmuth 212.50 Eleanor Hamilton$430.50 0.00

3 849 Luv That Smart Chex Riley David Willumsen 209.50 Justin Doll$287.00 0.00

4 869 Chisums Talkin Trash Parker Liske 207.00 Pat Ward$143.50 0.00

5 816 LM Fuel N Lena Mike Smith 206.50 Mike & Lavonne Smith0.00

6 876 Hy Dollar Cat Samantha Gallentine 205.50 Allison Nordvall0.00

7 883 Wicked Weys Kaylee Kapraun 201.50 Jason J Johnson0.00

8 819 Just About To Shine Matthew M Davison 200.00 Matthew M Davison0.00



Show #913078 (Sandy Jirkovsky): NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - HS1 (12/07/2019)

65. NRCHA ODMJ: Open Derby Midwest Jackpot (Composite) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 842 Loaded With Light Lance Scheffel 216.00 Lance Scheffel$600.00 0.00

2 850 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lance Scheffel 215.50 Lisa C Reiter$400.00 0.00

3 835 Imalilhankyrey Luke Jones 215.00 Reid A Hockenson0.00

4 826 Boondocks Jack Jamie L Olson 214.00 Terry T Lesiak0.00



Show #913078 (Sandy Jirkovsky): NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - HS1 (12/07/2019)

48. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (Reining) - Shown: 4  (Added Money: $2500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 865 Dj Smart Blu Boon Kenneth J Schueller 72.50 Kenneth J Schueller$155.00 0.00

2 859 Siouxperman Mike Goveronski 69.50 Catherine Saumer$93.00 0.00

3 851 Chex Out Tuff Brent W Ratliff 69.00 Brent W Ratliff$62.00 0.00

4 849 Luv That Smart Chex Justin Doll 68.50 Justin Doll0.00



Show #913078 (Sandy Jirkovsky): NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - HS1 (12/07/2019)

48. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (Fence) - Shown: 4  (Added Money: $2500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 851 Chex Out Tuff Brent W Ratliff 74.00 Brent W Ratliff$155.00 0.00

2 865 Dj Smart Blu Boon Kenneth J Schueller 73.50 Kenneth J Schueller$93.00 0.00

3 849 Luv That Smart Chex Justin Doll 72.00 Justin Doll$62.00 0.00

4 859 Siouxperman Mike Goveronski 65.50 Catherine Saumer0.00



Show #913078 (Sandy Jirkovsky): NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - HS1 (12/07/2019)

48. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (Herd) - Shown: 4  (Added Money: $2500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 851 Chex Out Tuff Brent W Ratliff 71.00 Brent W Ratliff$155.00 0.00

2 865 Dj Smart Blu Boon Kenneth J Schueller 70.00 Kenneth J Schueller$93.00 0.00

3 849 Luv That Smart Chex Justin Doll 69.00 Justin Doll$62.00 0.00

4 859 Siouxperman Mike Goveronski 63.00 Catherine Saumer0.00



Show #913078 (Sandy Jirkovsky): NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - HS1 (12/07/2019)

48. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (Composite) - Shown: 4  (Added Money: $2500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 865 Dj Smart Blu Boon Kenneth J Schueller 216.00 Kenneth J Schueller$1552.00 0.00

2 851 Chex Out Tuff Brent W Ratliff 214.00 Brent W Ratliff$868.00 0.00

3 849 Luv That Smart Chex Justin Doll 209.50 Justin Doll0.00

4 859 Siouxperman Mike Goveronski 198.00 Catherine Saumer0.00



Show #913078 (Sandy Jirkovsky): NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - HS1 (12/07/2019)

45. NRCHA NPDMJ: Non Pro Derby Midwest Jackpot - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 865 Dj Smart Blu Boon Kenneth J Schueller 216.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00



Show #913078 (Sandy Jirkovsky): NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - HS1 (12/07/2019)

50. NRCHA NPLD: Non Pro Limited Derby (Composite) - Shown: 6  (Added Money: $500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 804 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 213.00 Codi Jo Christianson$475.00 0.00

2 823 Ima Pale Face Cash Matt Elbert 212.50 Rising Star Performance $285.00 0.00

3 809 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 210.00 Kendra Shaw$190.00 0.00

4T 849 Luv That Smart Chex Melissa Doll 207.50 Justin Doll0.00

4T 856 Medicinal Smoke Mark Lecy 207.50 Mark Lecy0.00

6 811 BC Little Olena Nashia Soland 200.00 Nashia Soland0.00



Show #913078 (Sandy Jirkovsky): NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - HS1 (12/07/2019)

67. NRCHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby (Composite) - Shown: 2  (Added Money: $500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 849 Luv That Smart Chex Justin Doll 209.50 Justin Doll$650.00 0.00

2 807 Smart Barbie Doll Breanna Eulert-Manrose 193.50 Breanna Eulert-Manrose0.00



Show #913078 (Sandy Jirkovsky): NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - HS1 (12/07/2019)

68. NRCHA OBS: Open Bridle Spec. (Composite) - Shown: 6  (Added Money: $500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 868 Suens Little Cat Luke Jones 218.00 Laney E Fjelstad$587.50 0.00

2 833 Semi Dry China Kirk Hall 217.50 Mickey Anderson$352.50 0.00

3 820 Sweet Like That Jamie L Olson 214.50 Jamie L & Mica Olson$235.00 0.00

4 848 Very Smart De Light Lance Scheffel 212.50 Hailey Saffert0.00

5 853 Addatuddy Merada Nic Luke Jones 209.50 Tracy L Thede0.00

6 875 MeradasMoneyWrangler Ryan Gallentine 196.50 Susan M Nash0.00

69. NRCHA OBSMJ: Open Bridle Spec Midwest Jackpot (Composite) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 868 Suens Little Cat Luke Jones 218.00 Laney E Fjelstad$600.00 7.00

2 833 Semi Dry China Kirk Hall 217.50 Mickey Anderson$400.00 5.00

3 848 Very Smart De Light Lance Scheffel 212.50 Hailey Saffert3.00

4 853 Addatuddy Merada Nic Luke Jones 209.50 Tracy L Thede1.00



Show #913078 (Sandy Jirkovsky): NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - HS1 (12/07/2019)

51. NRCHA NPBSMJ: Bridle Spectacular Non Pro Midwest Jackpot (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 829 BOXO Valentines Cat Jecca R Ostrander 143.50 Jecca Ostrander$250.00 0.00

52. NRCHA NPBS: Non Pro Bridle Spec. (Compositie) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 829 BOXO Valentines Cat Jecca R Ostrander 210.50 Jecca Ostrander$468.75 0.00

2 858 Fancy Jacsdebut J O Catherine Saumer 201.50 Catherine Saumer$312.50 0.00

3 875 MeradasMoneyWrangler Susan M Nash 200.00 Susan M Nash0.00

53. NRCHA NPLBS: Non Pro Limited Bridle Spec (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 867 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 207.50 Addison Fjelstad$687.50 3.00

2 864 Dont Have To Try Allesha Rivard 200.00 Rodney Rivard1.00



Show #914305: NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - VRH (12/06/2019-12/08/2019)

1. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 836 HQ Helluva Cat Luke Jones 11.00 Reid A Hockenson2.00

2 838 Playgirls Merada Cat Luke Jones 10.00 Good Ole Boys1.00

3 833 Semi Dry China Kirk Hall 9.00 Mickey Anderson0.50

4 834 PR Shiner San De Kirk Hall 8.00 Kathy Griesse0.00

5 826 Boondocks Jack Jamie L Olson 7.00 Terry T Lesiak0.00

6 884 Slick Pole Dancer Kevin Vesey 6.00 Stacie Dixon-cook0.00

7 819 Just About To Shine Matthew M Davison 5.00 Matthew M Davison0.00

8 869 Chisums Talkin Trash Kirk Hall 4.00 Pat Ward0.00

9 822 Maken Me Nicholess Jamie L Olson 3.00 Tatum J Olson0.00

10 887 Splash O Metal Monty Bruce 2.00 Paul & Rhonda Rice0.00

11 831 Frenchmans Karma Kirk Hall 1.00 Bismarck Ranch0.00

2. AQHA 282000: VRH Amt Ranch Cutting - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 871 Acres In Heaven Liana L Hedberg 3.00 Liana L Hedberg0.50

2 813 Nu Reminic Bucky Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 2.00 Todd Kirkpatrick0.00

3 830 BOXO Palo Chic Jecca R Ostrander 1.00 0.00

3. AQHA 482000: VRH Youth Ranch Cutting - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 839 Reys Dual For Jewels Lane Jones 3.00 Luke Jones0.50

2 821 DoUWannaTango Callie Olson 2.00 Jamie Or Mica Olson0.00

3 840 Reylena Del Rey Lane Jones 1.00 Lane Jones0.00

4. AQHA 183000: VRH Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 838 Playgirls Merada Cat Luke Jones 7.00 Good Ole Boys1.00

2 826 Boondocks Jack Jamie L Olson 6.00 Terry T Lesiak0.50

3 831 Frenchmans Karma Kirk Hall 5.00 Bismarck Ranch0.00

4 836 HQ Helluva Cat Luke Jones 4.00 Reid A Hockenson0.00

5 833 Semi Dry China Kirk Hall 3.00 Mickey Anderson0.00

6 869 Chisums Talkin Trash Kirk Hall 2.00 Pat Ward0.00

7 822 Maken Me Nicholess Jamie L Olson 1.00 Tatum J Olson0.00

5. AQHA 283000: VRH Amt Working Ranch Horse - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 830 BOXO Palo Chic Jecca R Ostrander 2.00 0.00

2 807 Smart Barbie Doll Breanna Eulert-Manrose 1.00 Breanna Eulert-Manrose0.00

6. AQHA 285000: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 813 Nu Reminic Bucky Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 1.00 Todd Kirkpatrick0.00

8. AQHA 485000: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 840 Reylena Del Rey Lane Jones 2.00 Lane Jones0.00

2 839 Reys Dual For Jewels Lane Jones 1.00 Luke Jones0.00

9. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 836 HQ Helluva Cat Luke Jones 7.00 Reid A Hockenson1.00



Show #914305: NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - VRH (12/06/2019-12/08/2019)

2 826 Boondocks Jack Jamie L Olson 6.00 Terry T Lesiak0.50

3 838 Playgirls Merada Cat Luke Jones 5.00 Good Ole Boys0.00

4 869 Chisums Talkin Trash Kirk Hall 4.00 Pat Ward0.00

5 833 Semi Dry China Kirk Hall 3.00 Mickey Anderson0.00

6 822 Maken Me Nicholess Jamie L Olson 2.00 Tatum J Olson0.00

7 831 Frenchmans Karma Kirk Hall 1.00 Bismarck Ranch0.00

10. AQHA 288000: VRH Amt Ranch Conformation - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 830 BOXO Palo Chic Jecca R Ostrander 2.00 0.00

2 813 Nu Reminic Bucky Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 1.00 Todd Kirkpatrick0.00

11. AQHA 488000: Youth Ranch Conformation - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 840 Reylena Del Rey Lane Jones 1.00 Lane Jones0.00

15. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 833 Semi Dry China Kirk Hall 11.00 Mickey Anderson2.00

2 836 HQ Helluva Cat Luke Jones 10.00 Reid A Hockenson1.00

3 831 Frenchmans Karma Kirk Hall 9.00 Bismarck Ranch0.50

4 788 Lidos Playin Jazz Amanda Noyce 8.00 Amanda Noyce0.00

5 826 Boondocks Jack Jamie L Olson 7.00 Terry T Lesiak0.00

6 869 Chisums Talkin Trash Kirk Hall 6.00 Pat Ward0.00

7 838 Playgirls Merada Cat Luke Jones 5.00 Good Ole Boys0.00

8 885 Blackburn Grulloczar Kevin Vesey 4.00 Lynette Leier0.00

9 883 Wicked Weys Kaylee Kapraun 3.00 Jason J Johnson0.00

10 822 Maken Me Nicholess Jamie L Olson 2.00 Tatum J Olson0.00

OP1 11 886 Heza Smart Punk Kevin Vesey 1.00 Jan P Miller0.00

16. AQHA 280000: VRH Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 871 Acres In Heaven Liana L Hedberg 5.00 Liana L Hedberg1.00

2 813 Nu Reminic Bucky Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 4.00 Todd Kirkpatrick0.50

3 788 Lidos Playin Jazz Amanda Noyce 3.00 Amanda Noyce0.00

4 830 BOXO Palo Chic Jecca R Ostrander 2.00 0.00

5 889 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 1.00 Jenni Gillette0.00

17. AQHA 480000: VRH Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 821 DoUWannaTango Callie Olson 2.00 Jamie Or Mica Olson0.00

2 840 Reylena Del Rey Lane Jones 1.00 Lane Jones0.00

18. AQHA 184000: VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 836 HQ Helluva Cat Luke Jones 10.00 Reid A Hockenson2.00

2 838 Playgirls Merada Cat Luke Jones 9.00 Good Ole Boys1.00

3 833 Semi Dry China Kirk Hall 8.00 Mickey Anderson0.50

4 822 Maken Me Nicholess Jamie L Olson 7.00 Tatum J Olson0.00

5 826 Boondocks Jack Jamie L Olson 6.00 Terry T Lesiak0.00

6 886 Heza Smart Punk Kevin Vesey 5.00 Jan P Miller0.00

7 869 Chisums Talkin Trash Kirk Hall 4.00 Pat Ward0.00



Show #914305: NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - VRH (12/06/2019-12/08/2019)

8 885 Blackburn Grulloczar Kevin Vesey 3.00 Lynette Leier0.00

9 887 Splash O Metal Monty Bruce 2.00 Paul & Rhonda Rice0.00

10 788 Lidos Playin Jazz Amanda Noyce 1.00 Amanda Noyce0.00

19. AQHA 284000: VRH Amt Ranch Reining - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 813 Nu Reminic Bucky Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 3.00 Todd Kirkpatrick0.50

2 830 BOXO Palo Chic Jecca R Ostrander 2.00 0.00

3 788 Lidos Playin Jazz Amanda Noyce 1.00 Amanda Noyce0.00



Show #914305: NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - VRH (12/06/2019-12/08/2019)

327. AQHA 110200: Open All Around VRH - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NamePoints

1 836 HQ Helluva Cat Luke Jones 246.00 Reid A Hockenson1.00

2 838 Playgirls Merada Cat Luke Jones 241.00 Good Ole Boys0.50

3 826 Boondocks Jack Jamie L Olson 238.00 Terry T Lesiak0.00

4 833 Semi Dry China Kirk Hall 238.00 Mickey Anderson0.00

5 869 Chisums Talkin Trash Kirk Hall 229.00 Pat Ward0.00

6 822 Maken Me Nicholess Jamie L Olson 225.00 Tatum J Olson0.00

7 831 Frenchmans Karma Kirk Hall 184.00 Bismarck Ranch0.00

328. AQHA 210200: Amt All Around VRH - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NamePoints

1 830 BOXO Palo Chic Jecca R Ostrander 250.00 0.00

329. AQHA 210800: Ltd Amt All Around VRH - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NamePoints

1 813 Nu Reminic Bucky Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 250.00 Todd Kirkpatrick0.00

330. AQHA 410800: Ltd Youth All Around VRH - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NamePoints

1 840 Reylena Del Rey Lane Jones 200.00 Lane Jones0.00



Show #913076 (Tom Crowley): NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - SE1 (12/06/2019-12/08/2019)

154. AQHA 114000: Cutting - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 834 PR Shiner San De Kirk Hall 5.00 Kathy Griesse1.00

2 863 Dazzling Miss Kitty Damien John Mikkelson 4.00 Tina M Vesbach0.50

3 833 Semi Dry China Kirk Hall 3.00 Mickey Anderson0.00

4 880 CR ONE CHANCE FANCY Kyle Noyce 2.00 JANIE DVORAK-COMPTON0.00

5 839 Reys Dual For Jewels Luke Jones 1.00 Luke Jones0.00

155. AQHA 214000: Amt Cutting - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 852 Meradas Sassy Girl Jody E Blackburn 3.00 Jody E Blackburn0.50

2 863 Dazzling Miss Kitty Tina M Vesbach 2.00 Tina M Vesbach0.00

DQ 888 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Deborah A Matko 0.00 Mason J Matko0.00

156. AQHA 414000: Youth Cutting - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 839 Reys Dual For Jewels Lane Jones 1.00 Luke Jones0.00



Show #913077 (Sandy Jirkovsky): NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - SE2 (12/06/2019-12/08/2019)

33. NCRCHA OPHERD: Open Herd Work (All Age) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 833 Semi Dry China Kirk Hall 72.00 Mickey Anderson$54.00 0.00

2 834 PR Shiner San De Kirk Hall 71.00 Kathy Griesse$36.00 0.00

3 884 Slick Pole Dancer Kevin Vesey 69.00 Stacie Dixon-cook0.00

34. NCRCHA NPHERD: Non Pro Herd (All Age) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 873 CP Dual Metallic Ryan Gallentine 69.00 Karen Wallace$54.00 0.00

2 864 Dont Have To Try Allesha Rivard 66.00 Rodney Rivard$36.00 0.00

3 847 Merada Boonshine Erin Heim 62.00 Erin Heim0.00

154. AQHA 114000: Cutting - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 863 Dazzling Miss Kitty Damien John Mikkelson 5.00 Tina M Vesbach1.00

2 834 PR Shiner San De Kirk Hall 4.00 Kathy Griesse0.50

3 833 Semi Dry China Kirk Hall 3.00 Mickey Anderson0.00

4 880 CR ONE CHANCE FANCY Kyle Noyce 2.00 JANIE DVORAK-COMPTON0.00

5 839 Reys Dual For Jewels Luke Jones 1.00 Luke Jones0.00

155. AQHA 214000: Amt Cutting - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 852 Meradas Sassy Girl Jody E Blackburn 3.00 Jody E Blackburn0.50

2 863 Dazzling Miss Kitty Tina M Vesbach 2.00 Tina M Vesbach0.00

3 888 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Deborah A Matko 1.00 Mason J Matko0.00

156. AQHA 414000: Youth Cutting - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 839 Reys Dual For Jewels Lane Jones 1.00 Luke Jones0.00

322. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 826 Boondocks Jack Jamie L Olson 6.00 Terry T Lesiak1.00

2 889 LRS I CD Storm Comin Lance Scheffel 5.00 Jenni Gillette0.50

3 819 Just About To Shine Matthew M Davison 4.00 Matthew M Davison0.00

4 885 Blackburn Grulloczar Kevin Vesey 3.00 Lynette Leier0.00

5 890 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 2.00 Emily Saffert0.00

6 891 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 1.00 Gracyn Saffert0.00

324. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 809 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 6.00 Kendra Shaw1.00

2 850 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lisa C Reiter 5.00 Lisa C Reiter0.50

3 888 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Deborah A Matko 4.00 Mason J Matko0.00

4 871 Acres In Heaven Liana L Hedberg 3.00 Liana L Hedberg0.00

5 830 BOXO Palo Chic Jecca R Ostrander 2.00 Box O Quarter Horses0.00

6 805 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Christianson 1.00 Codi Jo Christianson0.00

326. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 800 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 7.00 Amanda Noyce1.00

2 848 Very Smart De Light Hailey Saffert 6.00 Hailey Saffert0.50

3 864 Dont Have To Try Allesha Rivard 5.00 Rodney Rivard0.00



Show #913077 (Sandy Jirkovsky): NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - SE2 (12/06/2019-12/08/2019)

4 891 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 4.00 Gracyn Saffert0.00

5 888 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Mason J Matko 3.00 Mason J Matko0.00

6 842 Loaded With Light Isabelle Scheffel 2.00 Lance Scheffel0.00

7 841 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 1.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00



Show #913076 (Tom Crowley): NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - SE1 (12/06/2019-12/08/2019)

322. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 826 Boondocks Jack Jamie L Olson Terry T Lesiak1.00

2 889 LRS I CD Storm Comin Lance Scheffel Jenni Gillette0.50

3 819 Just About To Shine Matthew M Davison Matthew M Davison0.00

4 885 Blackburn Grulloczar Kevin Vesey Lynette Leier0.00

5 890 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert Emily Saffert0.00

OP1 6 891 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert Gracyn Saffert0.00

324. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 850 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lisa C Reiter Lisa C Reiter1.00

2 809 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw Kendra Shaw0.50

3 888 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Deborah A Matko Mason J Matko0.00

4 871 Acres In Heaven Liana L Hedberg Liana L Hedberg0.00

5 830 BOXO Palo Chic Jecca R Ostrander Box O Quarter Horses0.00

6 805 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Christianson Codi Jo Christianson0.00

326. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 800 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce Amanda Noyce1.00

2 848 Very Smart De Light Hailey Saffert Hailey Saffert0.50

3 891 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert Gracyn Saffert0.00

4 864 Dont Have To Try Allesha Rivard Rodney Rivard0.00

5 888 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Mason J Matko Mason J Matko0.00

6 842 Loaded With Light Isabelle Scheffel Lance Scheffel0.00

OP1 7 841 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce Ingrid L Bruce0.00



Show #914305 (Tom Crowley): NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - VRH (12/06/2019-12/08/2019)

21. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 812 Eaf Hesa On Time Lance Scheffel 73.50 Eleanor Hamilton$25.00 0.00

23. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 809 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 77.00 Kendra Shaw$70.00 0.00

2T 830 BOXO Palo Chic Jecca R Ostrander 73.50$43.75 0.00

2T 829 BOXO Valentines Cat Jecca R Ostrander 73.50 Jecca Ostrander$43.75 0.00

4 803 Something Fierce Cheryl L Frazer 72.00 Tracy J Frazer$17.50 0.00

5 805 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Christianson 67.50 Codi Jo Christianson0.00

6 873 CP Dual Metallic Ryan Gallentine 62.00 Karen Wallace0.00

25. NCRCHA YRRIDE: Jackpot Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 800 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 75.00 Amanda Noyce$24.00 0.00

2 867 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 74.00 Addison Fjelstad$16.00 0.00

3 864 Dont Have To Try Allesha Rivard 73.00 Rodney Rivard0.00

4 841 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 66.50 Ingrid L Bruce0.00



Show #913078 (Sandy Jirkovsky): NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - HS1 (12/07/2019)

100. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 4  (Added Money: $250.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 833 Semi Dry China Kirk Hall 145.50 Mickey Anderson$312.00 0.00

2 820 Sweet Like That Jamie L Olson 144.50 Jamie L & Mica Olson$208.00 0.00

3 848 Very Smart De Light Lance Scheffel 141.50 Hailey Saffert0.00

4 853 Addatuddy Merada Nic Luke Jones 140.50 Tracy L Thede0.00

102. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse (Composite) - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 833 Semi Dry China Kirk Hall 145.50 Mickey Anderson2.00

2T 826 Boondocks Jack Jamie L Olson 145.00 Terry T Lesiak0.75

2T 842 Loaded With Light Lance Scheffel 145.00 Lance Scheffel0.75

4T 820 Sweet Like That Jamie L Olson 144.50 Jamie L & Mica Olson0.00

4T 850 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lance Scheffel 144.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

6 881 SJR Smooth Lil Oak Kyle Noyce 143.50 JANIE DVORAK-COMPTON0.00

7 848 Very Smart De Light Lance Scheffel 141.50 Hailey Saffert0.00

8T 882 REY OF FAITH Kyle Noyce 140.50 Kyle Noyce0.00

8T 853 Addatuddy Merada Nic Luke Jones 140.50 Tracy L Thede0.00

10 816 LM Fuel N Lena Mike Smith 139.50 Mike & Lavonne Smith0.00

11 880 CR ONE CHANCE FANCY Kyle Noyce 137.50 JANIE DVORAK-COMPTON0.00

12 806 Slinky With Pep Lance Scheffel 130.00 Anne Kostrzewski0.00

103. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $150.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 829 BOXO Valentines Cat Jecca R Ostrander 143.50 Jecca Ostrander$270.00 0.00

2 890 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 122.00 Emily Saffert0.00

104. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 890 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 122.00 Emily Saffert$91.25 0.00

105. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 827 Back That Boon Up Shelly Swenson 125.00 Shelly Swenson$132.50 0.00

2 890 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 122.00 Emily Saffert0.00

107. AQHAC 2160: Amt Working Cow Horse (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 859 Siouxperman Mike Goveronski 135.50 Catherine Saumer0.00

2 858 Fancy Jacsdebut J O Catherine Saumer 134.00 Catherine Saumer0.00

108. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 809 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 143.10 Kendra Shaw$90.75 0.00

2 804 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 143.00 Codi Jo Christianson$60.50 0.00

3 825 Boogers Little Fancy Lisa L Butler 142.50 Lisa Butler0.00

109. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 809 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 143.10 Kendra Shaw$100.00 0.00

2 804 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 143.00 Codi Jo Christianson$60.00 0.00

3 825 Boogers Little Fancy Lisa L Butler 142.50 Lisa Butler$40.00 0.00

4 818 Ricochet Rocks Kara M Askey 139.50 Kara Askey0.00



Show #913078 (Sandy Jirkovsky): NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - HS1 (12/07/2019)

5 864 Dont Have To Try Allesha Rivard 133.00 Rodney Rivard0.00

111. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 809 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 143.10 Kendra Shaw0.50

2 804 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 143.00 Codi Jo Christianson0.00

3 813 Nu Reminic Bucky Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 141.50 Todd Kirkpatrick0.00

4 818 Ricochet Rocks Kara M Askey 139.50 Kara Askey0.00

112. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited (Composite) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 867 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 146.00 Addison Fjelstad$75.00 0.00

2 800 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 144.50 Amanda Noyce$45.00 0.00

3T 821 DoUWannaTango Callie Olson 141.00 Jamie Or Mica Olson$15.00 0.00

3T 864 Dont Have To Try Allesha Rivard 141.00 Rodney Rivard$15.00 0.00

5 840 Reylena Del Rey Lane Jones 133.00 Lane Jones0.00

6 893 Blaze Alexa Benavidez 0.00 Mike Jorgenson0.00

113. NRCHA YL13: Youth Limited 13 & Under (Composite) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 867 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 146.00 Addison Fjelstad0.00

2 800 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 144.50 Amanda Noyce0.00

3 821 DoUWannaTango Callie Olson 141.00 Jamie Or Mica Olson0.00

4 840 Reylena Del Rey Lane Jones 133.00 Lane Jones0.00

114. AQHAC 4170: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 848 Very Smart De Light Hailey Saffert 141.60 Hailey Saffert1.00

2 891 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 141.50 Gracyn Saffert0.50

3T 864 Dont Have To Try Allesha Rivard 141.00 Rodney Rivard0.00

3T 842 Loaded With Light Isabelle Scheffel 141.00 Lance Scheffel0.00

5 841 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 133.50 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

115. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 800 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 145.00 Amanda Noyce$24.00 10.00

2 842 Loaded With Light Isabelle Scheffel 143.50 Lance Scheffel$16.00 8.00

3 891 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 140.50 Gracyn Saffert6.00

4 841 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 138.00 Ingrid L Bruce4.00

117. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $250.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 826 Boondocks Jack Jamie L Olson 145.00 Terry T Lesiak$385.00 0.00

2 850 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lance Scheffel 139.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

121. NRCHA YB: Youth Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 888 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Mason J Matko 135.50 Mason J Matko$40.00 0.00

123. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 862 Haidas Red Seven Zachary S Hedberg 140.00 Shannon Meron$91.25 0.00

127. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted (Composite) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points



Show #913078 (Sandy Jirkovsky): NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - HS1 (12/07/2019)

1 809 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 142.51 Kendra Shaw$60.00 0.00

2 825 Boogers Little Fancy Lisa L Butler 142.50 Lisa Butler$60.00 0.00

3 872 Stylish Clays Kit Cindy Tri 135.00 Cindy Tri0.00

128. NCRCHA NP1KBO: $1000 Non Pro Limited (Boxing) (Composite) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 809 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 142.51 Kendra Shaw$60.00 10.00

2 813 Nu Reminic Bucky Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 141.50 Todd Kirkpatrick$36.00 8.00

3 872 Stylish Clays Kit Cindy Tri 135.00 Cindy Tri$24.00 6.00

4 789 DJ Smokin Lil Boon Amber Britz 129.50 Chris Bense4.00

5 803 Something Fierce Cheryl L Frazer 70.00 Tracy J Frazer2.00

6 889 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 65.50 Jenni Gillette1.00

129. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 813 Nu Reminic Bucky Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 143.50 Todd Kirkpatrick8.00

2 893 Blaze Alexa Benavidez 136.50 Mike Jorgenson6.00

3 824 RCC Crazy Lil Pepper Mariah Elbert 135.50 Jill Krejci4.00

4T 789 DJ Smokin Lil Boon Amber Britz 134.50 Chris Bense1.50

4T 857 Joys Merada Shine RM Daniel Tesar 134.50 Daniel Tesar1.50

6 872 Stylish Clays Kit Cindy Tri 134.00 Cindy Tri1.00

7 889 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 126.00 Jenni Gillette1.00

8 877 Outskirts Of Heaven Emma Swanson 72.00 Emma Swanson1.00

9 828 Roguee Alana Cain 60.00 J Five Horse Ranch MGMT 1.00

130. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse (Composite) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 890 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 130.50 Emily Saffert$48.00 10.00

2 885 Blackburn Grulloczar Kevin Vesey 127.00 Lynette Leier$32.00 8.00

3 886 Heza Smart Punk Kevin Vesey 122.00 Jan P Miller6.00

4 894 Ella Lena Catt Bruce Bucknell 60.00 Bruce Bucknell4.00



Show #913079 (Sandy Jirkovsky): NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - HS2 (12/08/2019)

100. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 1  (Added Money: $250.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 820 Sweet Like That Jamie L Olson 128.00 Jamie L & Mica Olson$317.50 0.00

102. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 820 Sweet Like That Jamie L Olson 128.00 Jamie L & Mica Olson0.00

103. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $150.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 890 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 141.50 Emily Saffert$270.00 0.00

2 855 DJ Freckles Blu Boon Joan M Wilson 137.50 Joan M Wilson0.00

104. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 890 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 141.50 Emily Saffert$132.50 0.00

2 855 DJ Freckles Blu Boon Joan M Wilson 137.50 Joan M Wilson0.00

105. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 890 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 141.50 Emily Saffert$129.00 0.00

2 855 DJ Freckles Blu Boon Joan M Wilson 137.50 Joan M Wilson$86.00 0.00

3 875 MeradasMoneyWrangler Susan M Nash 133.00 Susan M Nash0.00

4 827 Back That Boon Up Shelly Swenson 130.00 Shelly Swenson0.00

106. NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 855 DJ Freckles Blu Boon Joan M Wilson 137.50 Joan M Wilson$45.00 0.00

107. AQHAC 2160: Amt Working Cow Horse (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 894 Ella Lena Catt Bruce Bucknell 124.00 Bruce Bucknell0.00

108. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 809 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 809.00 Kendra Shaw$83.75 0.00

109. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 809 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 809.00 Kendra Shaw$84.00 0.00

2 818 Ricochet Rocks Kara M Askey 140.50 Kara Askey$56.00 0.00

111. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 809 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 809.00 Kendra Shaw0.50

2 841 Peppys Peppy Chex Travis Bruce 141.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

3 818 Ricochet Rocks Kara M Askey 140.50 Kara Askey0.00

4 813 Nu Reminic Bucky Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 0.00 Todd Kirkpatrick0.00

112. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited (Composite) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 867 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 145.00 Addison Fjelstad$60.00 0.00

2 893 Blaze Alexa Benavidez 135.50 Mike Jorgenson$40.00 0.00

3 821 DoUWannaTango Callie Olson 133.50 Jamie Or Mica Olson0.00

4 800 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 72.50 Amanda Noyce0.00

113. NRCHA YL13: Youth Limited 13 & Under (Composite) - Shown: 3



Show #913079 (Sandy Jirkovsky): NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - HS2 (12/08/2019)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 867 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 145.00 Addison Fjelstad0.00

2 821 DoUWannaTango Callie Olson 133.50 Jamie Or Mica Olson0.00

3 800 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 72.50 Amanda Noyce0.00

114. AQHAC 4170: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 891 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 144.00 Gracyn Saffert0.50

2 848 Very Smart De Light Hailey Saffert 74.00 Hailey Saffert0.00

115. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 800 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 145.50 Amanda Noyce$18.00 10.00

2 891 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 143.00 Gracyn Saffert$12.00 8.00

3 841 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 141.50 Ingrid L Bruce6.00

117. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $250.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 826 Boondocks Jack Jamie L Olson 131.00 Terry T Lesiak$317.50 0.00

120. HSRMN WKCG1: HSR - Working Cow Go 1 (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 806 Slinky With Pep Ella Kostrzewski 131.50 Anne Kostrzewski0.00

2 861 Annies Little Sage Grace Nelson 129.00 Cindy Lapointe0.00

121. NRCHA YB: Youth Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 888 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Mason J Matko 144.00 Mason J Matko$40.00 0.00

123. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 862 Haidas Red Seven Zachary S Hedberg 132.50 Shannon Meron$91.25 0.00

124. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 801 Graceahick James E Wilson 133.50 James E Wilson$91.25 0.00

127. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted (Composite) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 809 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 142.50 Kendra Shaw$72.00 0.00

2 872 Stylish Clays Kit Cindy Tri 134.50 Cindy Tri$48.00 0.00

3 873 CP Dual Metallic Ryan Gallentine 132.50 Karen Wallace0.00

128. NCRCHA NP1KBO: $1000 Non Pro Limited (Boxing) (Composite) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 813 Nu Reminic Bucky Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 145.00 Todd Kirkpatrick$48.00 10.00

2 872 Stylish Clays Kit Cindy Tri 134.50 Cindy Tri$32.00 8.00

3 889 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 130.00 Jenni Gillette6.00

4 803 Something Fierce Cheryl L Frazer 0.00 Tracy J Frazer4.00

129. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 813 Nu Reminic Bucky Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 143.50 Todd Kirkpatrick5.00

2 872 Stylish Clays Kit Cindy Tri 140.50 Cindy Tri3.00

3 811 BC Little Olena Nashia Soland 139.00 Nashia Soland1.00

4 893 Blaze Alexa Benavidez 136.50 Mike Jorgenson1.00



Show #913079 (Sandy Jirkovsky): NCRCHA Hollidazzle Show - HS2 (12/08/2019)

5 889 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 71.00 Jenni Gillette1.00

130. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 894 Ella Lena Catt Bruce Bucknell 125.00 Bruce Bucknell$20.00 10.00
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